
Advent and Christmas 2021
Sunday, November 28 - 10 am - Sunday worship

Wednesday, December 1 - 7 pm - midweek worship - Holden Evening Prayer

Sunday, December 5 - 10 am - Sunday worship

Wednesday, December 8 - 7 pm - midweek worship - Holden Evening Prayer

Sunday, December 12 - 10 am - Sunday worship

Wednesday, December 15 - 7 pm - midweek worship - Holden Evening Prayer

Sunday, December 19 - 10 am - Sunday worship - Lessons and Carols

Tuesday, December 21 - 7 pm - Blue Christmas

Friday, December 24 - 5 pm and 7 pm - Christmas Eve worship

Saturday, December 25 - 10 am - Christmas Day worship

Sunday, December 26 - 10 am - Sunday worship

All services will be offered both in-person (observing masking mandates)

and online via Facebook and YouTube.


